	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	SUNDAY - 9/29/2013 11:30 - 13:45

	RESULT
	O’FALLON BLUES WON THE GAME BY 8 RUNS

	TOSS

	O’FALLON BLUES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT

	UMPIRES
	FALCONS

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	PRASHANTH


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	VINAY
	C. MANOJ B. TIRTHA
	9
	1
	0

	2
	NAGARJUNA
	C. SAI RAMESH B. TIRTHA
	14
	0
	0

	3
	PRASHANTH
	C. GOVARDHAN B. SAI RAMESH
	19
	0
	0

	4
	SREEKANTH
	B. TIRTHA
	0
	0
	0

	5
	SIVAJEE
	C. RAJESH B. TIRTHA
	9
	0
	0

	6
	RAKHY
	RUN OUT
	0
	0
	0

	7
	LAXMAN
	RUN OUT
	6
	0
	0

	8
	SANTOSH
	NOT OUT
	1
	0
	0

	9
	SAMEER
	NOT OUT
	5
	0
	0

	10
	RAJESH (SUPER SUB)
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	12
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 75/7
	
	
	


	CHARGERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	TIRTHA
	4
	0
	24
	4

	2
	RAJESH
	4
	0
	27
	0

	3
	GOVARDHAN
	2
	0
	13
	0

	4
	SAI RAMESH
	2
	0
	13
	2


	CHARGERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SAI
	B.RAKHY
	16
	0
	0

	2
	PRASAD
	B. SRIKANTH
	0
	0
	0

	3
	SUDEEP
	C. LAXMAN B. SAMEER
	2
	0
	0

	4
	RAJESH
	C. SIVAJEE B. LAXMAN
	7
	0
	0

	5
	TIRTHA
	RUN OUT
	0
	0
	0

	6
	KONDAIAH
	B. RAKHY
	0
	0
	0

	7
	MANOJ
	NOT OUT
	20
	1
	0

	8
	GOVARDHAN
	RUN OUT
	3
	0
	0

	9
	???
	NOT OUT
	0
	0
	0

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	6
	
	
	

	
	Total
	12 OVERS 67/7
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	SREEKANTH
	3
	0
	19
	1

	2
	SAMEER
	3
	0
	11
	1

	3
	LAXMAN
	2
	0
	9
	1

	4
	RAKHY
	2
	0
	11
	2

	5
	NAGARJUNA
	1
	0
	10
	0

	6
	VINAY
	1
	0
	7
	0


